GREEN COUNTY 2007 TAX RATES

RATE PER Assessed to Market
MUNICIPALITY SCHOOL DISTRICT $1,000.00 Value Ratio
Cities
Brodhead Brodhead $28.03 83.72%
Monroe Monroe $27.96 94.10%
Villages
Albany Albany $25.73 75.21%
Belleville Belleville $19.35 105.91%
Brooklyn Oregon $23.19 93.13%
Browntown Monroe $22.43 88.05%
Monticello Monticello $17.49 100.29%
New Glarus New Glarus $22.35 100.31%
Towns
Adams Argyle $17.92 97.21%
Adams Monroe $20.01 97.21%
Adams Monticello $16.69 97.21%
Adams New Glarus $18.07 97.21%
Adams Pecatonica $18.50 97.21%
Albany Albany $17.30 91.34%
Albany Monticello $17.07 91.34%
Brooklyn Albany $23.68 70.81%
Brooklyn Belleville $22.81 70.81%
Brooklyn Evansville $25.32 70.81%
Brooklyn Monticello $23.30 70.81%
Brooklyn Oregon $25.78 70.81%
Cadiz Monroe $26.52 75.74%
Cadiz South Wayne $27.36 75.74%
Clarno Monroe $20.35 95.28%
Decatur Albany $17.25 92.43%
Decatur Brodhead $16.69 92.43%
Decatur Juda $20.49 92.43%
Exeter Belleville $18.95 84.58%
Exeter Monticello $19.07 84.58%
Exeter New Glarus $20.66 84.58%
Jefferson Juda $18.85 100.70%
Jefferson Monroe $19.30 100.70%



Municipality

(Towns - continued)

Jordan

Jordan

Jordan

Monroe
Monroe

Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
New Glarus
New Glarus
Spring Grove
Spring Grove
Sylvester
Sylvester
Sylvester
Sylvester
Washington
Washington
Washington
York

York

York

School District

Argyle
Monroe
South Waye
Monroe
Monticello
Albany
Monroe
Monticello
Monticello
New Glarus
Brodhead
Juda
Albany
Brodhead
Juda
Monroe
Monroe
Monticello
New Glarus
Argyle

New Glarus
Pecatonica

Rate per $1000

$19.24
$21.40
$22.08
$21.84
$17.84
$15.49
$19.98
$15.90
$18.30
$19.70
$20.55
$24.90
$19.81
$19.14
$23.73
$23.77
$22.37
$18.50
$20.11
$19.84
$20.00
$20.50

Assessed to Market

Value Ratio

94.12%
94.12%
94.12%
80.73%
80.73%
102.05%
102.05%
102.05%
97.78%
97.78%
80.77%
80.77%
76.63%
76.63%
76.63%
76.63%
83.57%
83.57%
83.57%
86.79%
86.79%
86.79%

**Compliments of the South Central Wisconsin MLS Corporation**

Source: Green County Treasurer

Jan-08



