GREEN COUNTY 2007 TAX RATES

MUNICIPALITY	SCHOOL DISTRICT	RATE PER \$1,000.00	Assessed to Market <u>Value Ratio</u>
<u>Cities</u>			
Brodhead	Brodhead	\$28.03	83.72%
Monroe	Monroe	\$27.96	94.10%
<u>Villages</u>			
Albany	Albany	\$25.73	75.21%
Belleville	Belleville	\$19.35	105.91%
Brooklyn	Oregon	\$23.19	93.13%
Browntown	Monroe	\$22.43	88.05%
Monticello	Monticello	\$17.49	100.29%
New Glarus	New Glarus	\$22.35	100.31%
<u>Towns</u>			
Adams	Argyle	\$17.92	97.21%
Adams	Monroe	\$20.01	97.21%
Adams	Monticello	\$16.69	97.21%
Adams	New Glarus	\$18.07	97.21%
Adams	Pecatonica	\$18.50	97.21%
Albany	Albany	\$17.30	91.34%
Albany	Monticello	\$17.07	91.34%
Brooklyn	Albany	\$23.68	70.81%
Brooklyn	Belleville	\$22.81	70.81%
Brooklyn	Evansville	\$25.32	70.81%
Brooklyn	Monticello	\$23.30	70.81%
Brooklyn	Oregon	\$25.78	70.81%
Cadiz	Monroe	\$26.52	75.74%
Cadiz	South Wayne	\$27.36	75.74%
Clarno	Monroe	\$20.35	95.28%
Decatur	Albany	\$17.25	92.43%
Decatur	Brodhead	\$16.69	92.43%
Decatur	Juda	\$20.49	92.43%
Exeter	Belleville	\$18.95	84.58%
Exeter	Monticello	\$19.07	84.58%
Exeter	New Glarus	\$20.66	84.58%
Jefferson	Juda	\$18.85	100.70%
Jefferson	Monroe	\$19.30	100.70%

<u>Municipality</u>	School District	Rate per \$1000	Assessed to Market
(Towns - continued)			Value Ratio
laudau	Avende	#10.04	0.4.4.00/
Jordan	Argyle	\$19.24	94.12%
Jordan	Monroe	\$21.40	94.12%
Jordan	South Waye	\$22.08	94.12%
Monroe	Monroe	\$21.84	80.73%
Monroe	Monticello	\$17.84	80.73%
Mount Pleasant	Albany	\$15.49	102.05%
Mount Pleasant	Monroe	\$19.98	102.05%
Mount Pleasant	Monticello	\$15.90	102.05%
New Glarus	Monticello	\$18.30	97.78%
New Glarus	New Glarus	\$19.70	97.78%
Spring Grove	Brodhead	\$20.55	80.77%
Spring Grove	Juda	\$24.90	80.77%
Sylvester	Albany	\$19.81	76.63%
Sylvester	Brodhead	\$19.14	76.63%
Sylvester	Juda	\$23.73	76.63%
Sylvester	Monroe	\$23.77	76.63%
Washington	Monroe	\$22.37	83.57%
Washington	Monticello	\$18.50	83.57%
Washington	New Glarus	\$20.11	83.57%
York	Argyle	\$19.84	86.79%
York	New Glarus	\$20.00	86.79%
York	Pecatonica	\$20.50	86.79%

Source: Green County Treasurer Jan-08

^{**}Compliments of the South Central Wisconsin MLS Corporation**